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Elector Group

Total

Counting Group

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Precincts Reported: 16 of 16 (100.00%)
Registered Voters: 8,537 of 60,109 (14.20%)

Ballots Cast: 8,537

Closed Primary

Rockdale

March 12, 2024
Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups

Official & Complete
Ballots Voters
3,761 3,761
4,443 4,443
328 328
5 5
8,537 8,537

President of the US - Rep (Vote for 1)

REP

Precincts Reported: 16 of 16 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate

Ryan L. Binkley
Doug Burgum
Chris Christie

Ron DeSantis
Nikki Haley

Asa Hutchinson
Perry Johnson
Vivek Ramaswamy
Tim Scott

David Stuckenberg
Donald J. Trump
Total Votes

Party

Election Day Advance Voti

1,473
Election Day
0

1

10

19
97

2
0
8
4
2

1,321
1,464

Election Day

1,515

Advance
Voting

0
0
0
7
2

1,185
1,509

Advance
Voting

Election Summary Report

Registered Voters

Absentee by

101

Absentee by

Mail
0
0

—_

0
2
9
0
0
0

1

0
79
101

Absentee by

Mail

60,109

Provisional
1

Provisional

O O O O O O o o o o

-

1

Provisional

Turnout
6.26%
7.39%
0.55%
0.01%
14.20%

Total

3,090 / 60,109

Total

1

1

16

33

412

2

0

8

12

4

2,586

3,075

Total
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5.14%

0.03%
0.03%
0.52%
1.07%
13.40%
0.07%
0.00%
0.26%
0.39%
0.13%
84.10%
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President of the US - Dem (Vote for 1)

DEM

Precincts Reported: 16 of 16 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate Party
Joseph R. Biden, Jr. (1)

Dean Phillips

Marianne Williamson

Total Votes

ESPLOST (Vote for 1)
NP

Precincts Reported: 16 of 16 (100.00%)

Times Cast
Candidate Party
Yes

No
Total Votes

Election Day
2,181

Election Day
2,064
34

57
2,155

Election Day

Election Day
3,761

Election Day
2,332

1,413
3,745

Election Day

Advance Voti
2,853

Advance
Voting

2,751
29
54
2,834

Advance
Voting

Advance Voti
4,443

Advance
Voting

2,812
1,611
4,423

Advance
Voting

Absentee by
223

Absentee by
Mail

216
3
2
221

Absentee by
Mail

Absentee by
328

Absentee by
Mail

210
108
318

Absentee by
Mail

Provisional
4

Provisional

Provisional

Provisional

5

Provisional

Provisional

Total
5,261/ 60,109

Total
5,034
66

114
5214

Total

Total
8,537 /60,109

Total

5,359

3,132
8,491

Total
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8.75%

96.55%
1.27%
2.19%

14.20%

63.11%
36.89%



