Election Summary Report

Closed Primary

Rockdale

March 12, 2024

Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups Official & Complete

Elector Group	Counting Group	Ballots	Voters	Registered Voters	Turnout
Total	Election Day	3,761	3,761		6.26%
	Advance Voting	4,443	4,443		7.39%
	Absentee by Mail	328	328		0.55%
	Provisional	5	5		0.01%
	Total	8,537	8,537	60,109	14.20%

Precincts Reported: 16 of 16 (100.00%) Registered Voters: 8,537 of 60,109 (14.20%) Ballots Cast: 8,537

President of the US - Rep (Vote for 1) REP

Precincts Reported: 16 of 16 (100.00%)

		Election Day	Advance Voti	Absentee by	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast		1,473	1,515	101	1	3,090 / 60,109	5.14%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advance Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Ryan L. Binkley		0	1	0	0	1	0.03%
Doug Burgum		1	0	0	0	1	0.03%
Chris Christie		10	6	0	0	16	0.52%
Ron DeSantis		19	12	2	0	33	1.07%
Nikki Haley		97	296	19	0	412	13.40%
Asa Hutchinson		2	0	0	0	2	0.07%
Perry Johnson		0	0	0	0	0	0.00%
Vivek Ramaswamy		8	0	0	0	8	0.26%
Tim Scott		4	7	1	0	12	0.39%
David Stuckenberg		2	2	0	0	4	0.13%
Donald J. Trump		1,321	1,185	79	1	2,586	84.10%
Total Votes		1,464	1,509	101	1	3,075	
		Election Day	Advance Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	

President of the US - Dem (Vote for 1) DEM

Precincts Reported: 16 of 16 (100.00%)

		Election Day	Advance Voti	Absentee by	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast 2,1		2,181	2,853	223	4	5,261 / 60,109	8.75%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advance Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Joseph R. Biden, Jr. (I)		2,064	2,751	216	3	5,034	96.55%
Dean Phillips		34	29	3	0	66	1.27%
Marianne Williamson		57	54	2	1	114	2.19%
Total Votes		2,155	2,834	221	4	5,214	
		Election Day	Advance Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	

ESPLOST (Vote for 1) NP

Precincts Reported: 16 of 16 (100.00%)

		Election Day	Advance Voti	Absentee by	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast		3,761	4,443	328	5	8,537 / 60,109	14.20%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advance Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Yes		2,332	2,812	210	5	5,359	63.11%
No		1,413	1,611	108	0	3,132	36.89%
Total Votes		3,745	4,423	318	5	8,491	
		Election Day	Advance Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	